
Center for Basic Sciences 
Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur 

 
PCM (UR) 

Payment 
Sheet S. No. 

UR 
Rank 

Roll No. Name Gender Category Marks 

UR-1 18 240455 Mayank Raj Tandan Male SC 71 

UR-2 19 241112 Siddharth Sahu Male OBC 69 

UR-3 25 241097 Anuj Lilhare Male OBC 68 

UR-4 29 240482 Veena Sahu Female OBC 67 

UR-5 30 240510 Kavya Sahu Female OBC 66 

UR-6 34 241130 Vedant Kumar Dadsena Male OBC 65 

UR-7 37 241106 Jitesh Jatwar Male SC 64 

UR-8 39 241101 Mohanish Dhankar Male OBC 63 

UR-9 42 240495 Sneha Agrawal Female UR 63 

UR-10 43 241442 Mahi Chouhan Female UR 63 

UR-11 44 240431 Rudrani Female OBC 63 

UR-12 45 241249 Vedika Pandey Female UR 63 

UR-13 48 240661 Lisharth Dewangan Male OBC 62 

UR-14 49 241010 Yash Kumar Sahu Male OBC 61 

UR-15 51 241068 Pushpendra Kumar Male OBC 61 

UR-16 53 241104 Alok Kumar Male OBC 60 

UR-17 54 240915 Novish Dewangan Male OBC 60 

UR-18 58 240028 Yukti Sahu Female OBC 59 

UR-19 59 241105 Jayesh Kumar Sahu Male OBC 59 

UR-20 69 240679 Ramkripal Male ST 56 

UR-21 73 240366 Omkumar Male OBC 56 

UR-22 77 240753 Dayanidhi Male OBC 56 

UR-23 79 240930 Prachi Verma Female OBC 55 

UR-24 80 240077 Parnika Sahu Female OBC 55 

UR-25 87 240154 Domeshwari Female OBC 55 

UR-26 89 240609 Keshaw Ogare Male SC 54 

UR-27 95 240891 Utsang Kumar Jain Male UR 53 

UR-28 98 240848 Yogesh Sao Male OBC 53 

UR-29 104 241152 Varun Kashyap Male OBC 53 

UR-30 106 240485 Jayati Gajendra Female OBC 52 

UR-31 107 241527 Dhanvi Female OBC 52 

UR-32 116 240689 Deepanshu Deshmukh Male OBC 51 

UR-33 125 241329 Shristi Hardiha Female OBC 51 

UR-34 128 240409 Kritika Chandra Female OBC 50 

UR-35 130 240759 Pratibha Female OBC 50 

UR-36 131 240477 Pratibha Gandharva Female SC 50 

UR-37 132 241127 Rohan Ganjeer Male OBC 50 

 

 



Center for Basic Sciences 
Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur 

 
PCM (OBC) 

Payment Sheet 
S. No. 

UR 
Rank 

Roll No. Name Gender Category Marks 

OBC-1 19 241112 Siddharth Sahu Male OBC 69 

OBC-2 25 241097 Anuj Lilhare Male OBC 68 

OBC-3 29 240482 Veena Sahu Female OBC 67 

OBC-4 30 240510 Kavya Sahu Female OBC 66 

OBC-5 34 241130 Vedant Kumar Dadsena Male OBC 65 

OBC-6 39 241101 Mohanish Dhankar  Male OBC 63 

OBC-7 44 240431 Rudrani Female OBC 63 

OBC-8 48 240661 Lisharth Dewangan Male OBC 62 

OBC-9 49 241010 Yash Kumar Sahu Male OBC 61 

OBC-10 51 241068 Pushpendra Kumar Male OBC 61 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Center for Basic Sciences 
Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur 

 
PCM (SC) 

Payment 
Sheet S. No. 

UR 
Rank 

Roll No. Name Gender Category Marks 

SC-1 18 240455 Mayank Raj Tandan Male SC 71 

SC-2 37 241106 Jitesh Jatwar Male SC 64 

SC-3 89 240609 Keshaw Ogare Male SC 54 

SC-4 131 240477 Pratibha Gandharva Female SC 50 

SC-5 174 240713 Tejeshwar Ghritlahare Male SC 47 

SC-6 229 240180 Chanchal Ghitlahare Female SC 45 

SC-7 265 240923 Sagar Kumar Male SC 44 

SC-8 281 241073 Rehan Dande  Male SC 43 

SC-9 299 240626 Piyush Markandey Male SC 42 

SC-10 332 241071 Prince Kumar Temunkar Male SC 41 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Center for Basic Sciences 
Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur 

 
PCM (ST) 

Payment 
Sheet S. No. 

UR 
Rank 

Roll No. Name Gender Category Marks 

ST-1 69 240679 Ramkripal Male ST 56 

ST-2 156 240819 Payal Bhagat Female ST 48 

ST-3 172 240684 Deepak Madkam Male ST 47 

ST-4 185 240863 Sahil Kumar Netam Male ST 47 

ST-5 190 240349 K Sanskriti Thakur Female ST 47 

ST-6 194 240139 Dileshwari Thakur Female ST 46 

ST-7 211 241000 Sourabh Diwan Male ST 45 

ST-8 249 241125 Nayan John Kujur Male ST 44 

ST-9 272 241139 Sourabh Pratap Dugga Male ST 43 

ST-10 304 241035 Ashwini Kumar Minj Male ST 42 

ST-11 309 240497 Bhumika Dhruw Female ST 42 

ST-12 328 240556 Preity Dhruw Female ST 41 

ST-13 342 241110 Aditya Thakur Male ST 40 

ST-14 349 241452 Yoshani Female ST 40 

ST-15 370 240538 Dhanushka Dhruv Female ST 39 

ST-16 374 241007 Krish Pisda Male ST 39 

ST-17 402 241140 Raviprasad Potai Male ST 37 

ST-18 414 241113 Omkar Kumar Dhruw Male ST 37 

ST-19 434 241264 Chandani Female ST 36 

ST-20 456 241463 Kalpana Bhagat Female ST 34 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




